A compact and competitive
solution for standard applications
Selection Guide | VLT® HVAC Basic Drive FC 101
danfossdrives.com
50%
energy cost saving is
typical for 20% reduction
in speed in VT applications

Minimum order quantity is 12 sets (1 box).
Accessories
Ordering codes IP21/ Type 1 kit
Enclosure IP 21 kit UL Type 1 kit Decoupling plate
H1 132B0212 132B0222 132B0202
H2 132B0213 132B0223 132B0202
H3 132B0214 132B0224 132B0204
H4 132B0215 132B0225 132B0205
H5 132B0216 132B0226 132B0205
H6 132B0217 132B0217 132B0207
H6 132B0217 132B0227 132B0242
H7 132B0218 132B0218 132B0208
H7 132B0218 132B0218 132B0243
H8 132B0219 132B0219 132B0209
Follow us and learn more about AC drives
VLT® drive delivers reliable, low-energy ventilation
for 40 years
Learn how the compact VLT® HVAC Basic Drive FC 101 was installed in an industrial kitchen.